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2018-PO0021-A 7-JUL-17 EDVOTEK INC. (210.00) 7-JUL-17 6-AGO-17 3 0 - 7-JUL-17 7-JUL-17 

2015-PO0120-D 1-JUL-17 RICOH PUERTO RICO 75,468.12 1-JUL-17 30-JUN-18 1 0 - 11-JUL-17 11-JUL-17 

2017-PO0454-A 7-JUL-17 EDVOTEK INC. (945.00) 7-JUL-17 30-JUL-17 3 0 - 7-JUL-17 21-JUL-17 

2018-DA0025-A 8-AGO-17 UNIVERSITY BOOKS (0.00) 8-AGO-17 30-JUN-18 2 0 - 10-AGO-17 10-AGO-17 

2018-RH0044-A 24-AGO-17 MARIA T. ALOSNO GONZALEZ (1.782.00) 24-AGO-17 8-SEPT-17 9 0 - 24-AGO-17 25-AGO-17 

2018-DE0007-Z 31-AGO-17 EFREN COLLAZO HERNANDEZ - 31-AGO-17 29-JUN-18 8 0 - 19-OCT-17 30-OCT-17 

2018-DA0091-A 26-OCT-17 CARIBE HYDROBLASTING 25,380.00 26-OCT-17 27-OCT-17 6 0 - 30-OCT-17 30-OCT-17 

2018-DA0092-A 10-NOV-17 AGORAS INDOOR AIR QUALITY 2,980.00 10-NOV-17 24-NOV-17 12 0 - 10-NOV-17 14-NOV-17 

2018-DE0074-A 15-SEPT-17 ANGEL M. GARCIA VELAZQUEZ (1,178.70) 15-SEPT-17 8-FEB-18 11 0 - 14-NOV-17 15-NOV-17 

2018-RH0168-A 13-NOV-17 JOSE O. COLON TORRES (1,782.00) 13-NOV-18 23-ENE-18 9 0 LEY 100 14-NOV-17 15-NOV-17 

2018-RH0087-A 13-NOV-17 WALESKA SANTIAGO PAGAN 2,499.00 13-NOV-18 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 14-NOV-17 15-NOV-17 

2018-RH0121-A 13-NOV-17 LEGNA VARGAS BATIZ 681.00 13-NOV-18 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 14-NOV-17 15-NOV-17 

2018-RH0095-A 13-NOV-17 XIOMARA MARTINEZ TORRES (1,781.00) 13-NOV-18 23-ENE-18 9 0  14-NOV-17 15-NOV-17 
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2018-RH0133-A 13-NOV-17 MARILAINE PLATA PEREZ - 13-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 15-NOV-17 16-NOV-17 

2018-RH0086-A 14-NOV-17 GLORIVETTE FIGUEROA CORTES (2,043.00) 14-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 15-NOV-17 17-NOV-17 

2018-RH0157-A 14-NOV-17 MARIEN TORRES TORRES (594.00) 14-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 15-NOV-17 17-NOV-17 

2018-DA0091-B 15-NOV-17 CARIBE HYDROBLASTING INC. 25,380.00 15-NOV-17 29-NOV-18 6 0 - 15-NOV-17 17-NOV-17 

2018-RH0161-Z 10-NOV-17 RICARDO RAMOS RUIZ - 10-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 16-NOV-17 17-NOV-17 

2018-RT0010-A 15-NOV-17 LICELOTT M. MALDONADO NOBOA - 15-NOV-17 31-DIC-17 14 0 - 16-NOV-17 17-NOV-17 

2018-RH0101-A 15-NOV-17 JUAN S. NADAL SEIB (1,782.00) 15-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 16-NOV-17 17-NOV-17 

2018-RH0128-A 15-NOV-17 MARIA D. CINTRON RODRIGUEZ (1,782.00) 15-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 16-NOV-17 17-NOV-17 

2018-RH0096-A 22-NOV-17 DIANA SANCHEZ RIVERA 1,022.50 22-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 22-NOV-17 28-NOV-17 

2018-RH0134-A 17-NOV-17 JORGE A. FIGUEROA IRIZARRY 1,782.00 17-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 LEY 100 22-NOV-17 28-NOV-17 

2018-RH0114-A 22-NOV-17 JULIO GRACIA PAGAN 594.00 22-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 22-NOV-17 29-NOV-17 

2018-RH0184-A 22-NOV-17 JOE LUCCA RODRIGUEZ (2,043.00) 22-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 22-NOV-17 29-NOV-17 

2018-RH0167-A 14-NOV-17 IVAN BAEZ SANTOS (2,725.00) 14-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 22-NOV-17 29-NOV-17 
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2018-RH0131-A 27-NOV-17 FELIX DOMINGUEZ LLEDO 1,781.00 27-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 28-NOV-17 29-NOV-17 

2018-RH0136-A 21-NOV-17 CHRISTYMARIE RIVERA MALDONADO (2,044.00) 27-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 27-NOV-17 29-NOV-17 

2018-RH0136-B 21-NOV-17 CHRISTYMARIE RIVERA MALDONADO 4,087.00 21-NOV-17 16-FEB-18 9 0 - 27-NOV-17 29-NOV-17 

2018-RH0090-A 28-NOV-17 VIMARYS CRUZ RIVERA 893.00 28-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 29-NOV-17 29-NOV-17 

2018-RH0154-A 11-NOV-17 BECKYLEE RAMOS LORENZO 210.00 11-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 LEY 100 29-NOV-17 29-NOV-17 

2018-DA0092-B 25-NOV-17 AGORAS INDOOR AIR QUALITY 3,090.00 25-NOV-17 9-DIC-17 12 0 - 30-NOV-17 30-NOV-17 

2018-RH0127-A 29-NOV-17 CACIMAR RAMOS ALVAREZ 2,043.00 29-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 30-NOV-17 1-DIC-17 

2018-RH132A 30-NOV-17 LUISA MORALES TORRES (2,043.00) 30-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 30-NOV-17 1-DIC-17 

2018-RH0157-B 4-DIC-17 MARIEN TORRES TORRES 988.00 4-DIC-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 LEY 100 5-DIC-17 6-DIC-17 

2018-RH0160-A 4-DIC-17 SANTIAGO LAZO VILLELA 1,130.00 4-DIC-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 LEY 100 5-DIC-17 6-DIC-17 

2018-RH0154-B 12-DIC-17 BECKYLEE RAMO LORENZO (1,782.00) 12-DIC-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 12-DIC-17 13-DIC-17 

2018-RH0104-A 21-NOV-17 JANICE FIGUEROA RODRIGUEZ 1,362.00 21-NOV-17 20-FEB-18 9 0 - 12-DIC-17 13-DIC-17 

2018-RH0097-A 21-NOV-17 JOSE L. VERA SERRANO 681.00 21-NOV-17 20-FEB-18 9 0 - 12-DIC-17 13-DIC-17 
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2018-RH0143-A 21-NOV-17 YARILYN CEDEÑO MATTEI 681.00 21-NOV-17 20-FEB-18 9 0 - 19-DIC-17 19-DIC-17 

2018-RH0112-A 18-NOV-17 KEYLA M. MORALES MUÑOZ 210.00 18-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 19-DIC-17 21-DIC-17 

2018-RH0112-B 2-DIC-17 KEYLA M. MORALES MUÑOZ 210.00 2-DIC-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 19-DIC-17 21-DIC-17 

2018-RH0133-B 18-NOV-17 MARILAINE PLATA PEREZ 420.00 18-NOV-17 2-DIC-17 9 0 - 19-ENE-18 19-ENE-18 

2018-RH0072-A 17-ENE-18 MIGUEL TORRES PEREZ 4,496.17 17-ENE-18 20-FEB-18 14 0 - 24-ENE-18 25-ENE-18 

2018-RH0073-A 17-ENE-18 MARYORIE VEGA SUAREZ 4,172.20 17-ENE-18 20-FEB-18 14 0 - 24-ENE-18 25-ENE-18 

2018-RH0137-A 22-ENE-18 ALVARO LECOMPTE MONTES 1,021.50 22-ENE-18 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 24-ENE-18 25-ENE-18 

2018-RH0162-A 22-ENE-18 JOSE M. RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 237.00 22-ENE-18 23-ENE-18 9 0 LEY 100 24-ENE-18 25-ENE-18 

2018-RH0165-A 22-ENE-18 DAMARI M. SANTIAGO TORRES (1,782.00) 22-ENE-18 23-ENE-18 9 0 LEY 100 24-ENE-18 25-ENE-18 

2018-RH0055-A 22-DIC-17 MARIELY GARCIA VELEZ 6,937.37 22-DIC-17 20-FEB-18 9  - 24-ENE-18 25-ENE-18 

2018-PO0059-Z 24-ENE-18 PAGAN ELEVATOR SERVICE CORP. - 24-ENE-18 30-JUN-18 8 0 - 24-ENE-18 25-ENE-18 

2018-RH0151-A 22-ENE-18 AIDA RODRIGUEZ DROZ (2,059.00) 22-ENE-18 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 30-ENE-18 30-ENE-18 

2018-RT0231-A 30-ENE-18 DAMASO DE JESUS CADIZ - 30-ENE-18 30-JUN-18 20 0 - 31-ENE-18 31-ENE-18 
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2018-RH0087-B 22-ENE-18 WALESKA SANTIAGO PAGAN 225.00 22-ENE-18 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 9-FEB-18 9-FEB-18 

2018-RH0121-A 13-NOV-17 LEGNA VARGAS BATIZ 681.00 22-ENE-18 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 9-FEB-18 9-FEB-18 

2018-RH0095-A 13-NOV-17 XIOMARA MARTINEZ TORRES (1,781.00) 22-ENE-18 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 9-FEB-18 9-FEB-18 

2018-RH0133-A 13-NOV-17 MARILAINE PLATA PEREZ 0.00 13-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 15-NOV-17 16-NOV-17 

2018-RH0086-A 14-NOV-17 GLORIVETTE FIGUEROA CORTES (2,043.00) 14-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 15-NOV-17 17-NOV-17 

2018-RH0157-A 14-NOV-17 MARIEN TORRES TORRES (594.00) 14-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 15-NOV-17 17-NOV-17 

2018-DA0091-B 15-NOV-17 CARIBE HYDROBLASTING INC. 25,380.00 15-NOV-17 29-NOV-18 6 0 - 15-NOV-17 17-NOV-17 

2018-RH0161-Z 10-NOV-17 RICARDO RAMOS RUIZ 0.00 10-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 16-NOV-17 17-NOV-17 

2018-RT0010-A 15-NOV-17 
LICELOTT MARIE  MALDONADO 
NOBOA 

0.00 15-NOV-17 31-DIC-17 14 0 - 16-NOV-17 17-NOV-17 

2018-RH0101-A 15-NOV-17 JUAN S. NADAL SEIB (1,782.00) 15-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 16-NOV-17 17-NOV-17 

2018-RH0128-A 15-NOV-17 MARIA D. CINTRON RODRIGUEZ (1,782.00) 15-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 16-NOV-17 17-NOV-17 

2018-RH0096-A 22-NOV-17 DIANA SANCHEZ RIVERA 1,022.50 22-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 22-NOV-17 28-NOV-17 

2018-RH0134-A 17-NOV-17 JORGE A. FIGUEROA IRIZARRY 1,782.00 17-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 LEY 100 22-NOV-17 28-NOV-17 
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2018-RH0114-A 22-NOV-17 JULIO GRACIA PAGAN 594.00 22-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 22-NOV-17 29-NOV-17 

2018-RH0184-A 22-NOV-17 JOSE LUCCA RODRIGUEZ (2,043.00) 22-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 22-NOV-17 29-NOV-17 

2018-RH0167-A 14-NOV-17 IVAN BAEZ SANTOS (2,725.00) 14-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 22-NOV-17 29-NOV-17 

2018-RH0131-A 27-NOV-17 FELIX DOMINGUEZ LLEDO 1,781.00 27-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 28-NOV-17 29-NOV-17 

2018-RH0136-A 21-NOV-17 CHRISTYMARIE RIVERA MALDONADO (2,044.00) 27-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 27-NOV-17 29-NOV-17 

2018-RH0136-B 21-NOV-17 CHRISTYMARIE RIVERA MALDONADO 4,087.00 21-NOV-17 16-FEB-18 9 0 - 27-NOV-17 29-NOV-17 

2018-RH0090-A 28-NOV-17 VIMARYS CRUZ RIVERA 893.00 28-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 29-NOV-17 29-NOV-17 

2018-RH0154-A 11-NOV-17 BECKYLEE RAMOS LOREZNO 210.00 11-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 LEY 100 29-NOV-17 29-NOV-17 

2018-DA0092-B 25-NOV-17 AGORAS INDOOR AIR QUALITY 3,090.00 25-NOV-17 9-DIC-17 12 0 - 30-NOV-17 30-NOV-17 

2018-RH0127-A 29-NOV-17 CACIMAR RAMOS ALVAREZ 2,043.00 29-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 30-NOV-17 1-DIC-17 

2018-RH0132-A 30-NOV-17 LUISA MORALES TORRES (2,043.00) 30-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 30-NOV-17 1-DIC-17 

2018-RH0157-B 4-DIC-17 MARIEN TORRES TORRES 988.00 4-DIC-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 LEY 100 5-DIC-17 6-DIC-17 

2018-RH0160-A 4-DIC-17 SANTIAGO LAZO VILLELA 1,130.00 4-DIC-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 5-DIC-17 6-DIC-17 
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2018-RH0154-B 12-DIC-17 BECKYLEE RAMOS LORENZO (1,782.00) 12-DIC-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 12-DIC-17 13-DIC-17 

2018-RH0104-A 21-NOV-17 JANICE FIGUEROA RODRIGUEZ 1,362.00 21-NOV-17 20-FEB-18 9 0 - 12-DIC-17 13-DIC-17 

2018-RH0097-A 21-NOV-17 JOSE L. VERA SERRANO 681.00 21-NOV-17 20-FEB-18 9 0 - 12-DIC-17 13-DIC-17 

2018-RH0143-A 21-NOV-17 YARILYN CEDEÑO MATTEI 681.00   9 0 - 19-DIC-17 19-DIC-19 

2018-RH0112-A 18-NOV-17 KEYLA M. MORALES MUÑOZ 210.00 18-NOV-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 19-DIC-17 21-DIC-19 

2018-RH0112-B 2-DIC-17 KEYLA M. MORALES MUÑOZ 210.00 2-DIC-17 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 19-DIC-17 21-DIC-19 

2018-RH0133-B 18-NOV-17 MARILAINE PLATA PEREZ 420.00 18-NOV-17 2-DIC-17 9 0 - 19-ENE-18 19-ENE-18 

2018-RH0072-A 17-ENE-18 MIGUEL TORRES PEREZ 4,496.17 17-ENE-18 20-FEB-18 14 0 - 24-ENE-18 25-ENE-18 

2018-RH0073-A 17-ENE-18 MARYORIE VEGA SUAREZ 4,172.00   14 0 - 24-ENE-18 25-ENE-18 

2018-RH0137-A 22-ENE-18 ALVARO LECOMPTE MONTES 1,021.50 22-ENE-19 23-ENE-19 9 0 - 24-ENE-18 25-ENE-18 

2018-RH0162-A 22-ENE-18 JOSE M. RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 237.00 22-ENE-19 23-ENE-19 9 0 LEY 100 24-ENE-18 25-ENE-18 

2018-RH0165-A 22-ENE-18 DAMARI M. SANTIAGO TORRES (1,782.00) 22-ENE-19 23-ENE-19 9 0  24-ENE-18 25-ENE-18 

2018-RH0055-A 22-DIC-19 MARIELY GARCIA VELEZ 6,937.37 22-DIC-17 20-FEB-18 9 0 - 24-ENE-18 25-ENE-18 
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2018-PO0059-Z 24-ENE-18 PAGAN  ELEVATOR SERVICE CORP. 0.00 24-ENE-18 30-JUN-18 8 0 - 24-ENE-18 25-ENE-18 

2018-RH0151-A 22-ENE-18 AIDA RODRIGUEZ DROZ (2,059.00) 22-ENE-18 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 30-ENE-18 30-ENE-18 

2018-RT0231-A 30-ENE-18 DAMASO R. DE JESUS CADIZ 0.00 30-ENE-18 30-JUN-18 20 0 - 31-ENE-18 31-ENE-18 

2018-RH0087-B 22-ENE-18 WALESKA SANTIAGO PAGAN 225.00 22-ENE-18 23-ENE-18 9 0 - 9-FEB-18 9-FEB-18 

2018-PO0255-A 15-FEB-18 PONCE TRAVEL & TOURS INC. (1,405.00) 15-FEB-18 24-FEB-18 12 0 - 12-FEB-18 14-FEB-18 

2018-RH0194-A 25-ENE-18 JOYCELL ORTIZ SANTIAGO 150.00 25-ENE-1 24-FEB-18 9 0 - 21-FEB-18 22-FEB-18 

2018-RT0270-Z 27-FEB-18 CHRISTYMARIE RIVERA MALDONADO 0.00 27-FEB-18 29-MAY-18 8 0 - 28-FEB-18 1-MAR-18 

2018-PO0248-A 26-FEB-18 TRANE PUERTO RICO INC. 3,709.98 26-FEB-18 28-MAR-18 1 0 - 28-FEB-18 1-MAR-18 

2018-DA0234-A 7-MAR-18 
KKHR CONSTRUCCIONES Y 
ASOCIADOS INC. 

0.00 7-MAR-18 31-MAR-18 8 0 - 9-MAR-18 9-MAR-18 

2018-RH0143-B 21-NOV-17 YARILYNN CEDEÑO MATTEI 681.00 21-NOV-17 20-FEB-18 9 0 - 12-MAR-18 12-MAR-18 

2018-RH0266-A 9-FEB-18 CRUZ M. LUGO GUZMÁN (475.00) 9-FEB-18 11-MAR-18 9 0 - 12-MAR-18 12-MAR-18 

2018-RH0266-B 10-FEB-18 CRUZ M. LUGO GUZMÁN 140.00 10-FEB-18 10-FEB-18 9 0 - 12-MAR-18 12-MAR-18 

2018-RH0354-A 12-MAR-18 MARIEN TORRES TORRES (990.00) 12-MAR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 LEY 100 21-MAR-18 23-MAR-18 
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2018-RH0361-A 12-MAR-18 GLORIVETTE FIGUEROA CORTES 2,382.00 12-MAR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 21-MAR-18 23-MAR-18 

2018-RH0337-A 12-MAR-18 SANDRA ARROYO AYALA 2,880.00 12-MAR-18 30-JUN-18 9 0 - 26-MAR-18 26-MAR-18 

2018-RH0304-A 12-MAR-18 ANGEL PEREZ MARTINEZ 1,188.00 12-MAR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 27-MAR-18 27-MAR-18 

2018-PO0238-A 18-FEB-18 AMERICAS LOCKS & KEYS 2.790.00 18-FEB-18 26-MAR-18 12 0 - 26-MAR-18 27-MAR-18 

2018-PO0278-Z 26-MAR-18 CARRERO AIR CONDITIONING 0.00 26-MAR-18 1-ABR-18 8 0 - 27-MAR-18 28-MAR-18 

2018-RH0358-A 26-MAR-18 ADRIAN A. RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ 1,781.00 26-MAR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 LEY 100 28-MAR-18 28-MAR-18 

2018-RH0331-A 26-MAR-18 JORGE V. LOPEZ GOGLAD 2,375.00 26-MAR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 LEY 100 28-MAR-18 28-MAR-18 

2018-DE0202-Z 27-MAR-18 GERMAINE GONZALEZ ZAMORA 0.00 27-MAR-18 31-MAY-18 8 0 - 28-MAR-18 28-MAR-18 

2018-RH0347-A 9-ABR-18 JORGE A. FIGUEROA IRIZARRY 1,781.00 9-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 LEY 100 11-ABR-18 11-ABR-18 

2018-RH0366-A 11-ABR-18 BECKYLEE RAMOS LORENZO (1,782.00) 11-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 LEY 100 12-ABR-18 13-ABR-18 

2018-RH0300- 12-MAR-18 JANICE FIGUEROA RODRIGUEZ 1,362.00 12-MAR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 12-ABR-18 13-ABR-18 

2018-RH0305-A 11-ABR-18 MARIELY GARCIA VELEZ (3,867.85) 11-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 12-ABR-18 13-ABR-18 

2018-RH0322-A 11-ABR-18 JULIO GRACIA PAGAN 200.00 11-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 12-ABR-18 13-ABR-18 
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2018-RH0277-A 21-FEB-18 ZOMARIE DAVID BERMUDEZ 2,043.00 21-FEB-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 LEY 100 12-ABR-18 13-ABR-18 

2018-RH0293-A 12-ABR-18 SHERLY M. RIVERA GILBES (1,782.00) 12-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 13-ABR-18 16-ABR-18 

2018-RH0351-A 12-ABR-18 JOSE A. GONZALEZ PEREZ (1,781.00) 12-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 13-ABR-18 16-ABR-18 

2018-RH0277-B 12-ABR-18 ZOMARIE DAVID BERMUDEZ 2,044.00 12-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 LEY 100 13-ABR-18 16-ABR-18 

2018-RH0333-Z 12-ABR-18 SANTIAGO LAZO VILLELA 0.00 12-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 8 0 - 13-ABR-18 16-ABR-18 

2019-RH0285-A 16-ABR-18 PURA DEL C. DEDOS LOPEZ 682.00 16-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 LEY 100 17-ABR-18 17-ABR-18 

2018-RH0314-A 16-ABR-18 TANIA IRIZARRY JIMENEZ 340.50 16-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 17-ABR-18 17-ABR-18 

2018-RH0335-A 16-ABR-18 JUAN S. NADAL SEIB (1,782.00) 16-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0  17-ABR-18 17-ABR-18 

2018-RH0337-B 16-ABR-18 SANDRA ARROYO AYALA (4,087.00) 16-ABR-18 30-JUN-18 9 0 - 17-ABR-18 17-ABR-18 

2018-RH0299-A 17-ABR-18 YARILYN CEDEÑO MATTEI 340.00 17-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 18-ABR-18 18-ABR-18 

2018-RH0321-A 17-ABR-18 ANGEL L. RODRIGUEZ BURGOS 594.00 17-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 18-ABR-18 18-ABR-18 

2018-RH0292-A 17-ABR-18 CARLOS SUAREZ MALDONADO 297.00 17-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 18-ABR-18 19-ABR-18 

2018-RH0300-B 17-ABR-18 JANICE FIGUEROA RODRIGUEZ 3,406.00 17-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 18-ABR-18 19-ABR-18 
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2018-RH0340-A 17-ABR-18 ROSA RIVER RIVERA 340.50 17-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 18-ABR-18 19-ABR-18 

2018-RH0304-B 17-ABR-18 ANGEL PEREZ MARTINEZ 1,781.00 17-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 18-ABR-18 19-ABR-18 

2018-RH0371-A 17-ABR-18 CHISTYMARIE RIVERA MALDONADO 3,405.00 17-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 18-ABR-18 19-ABR-18 

2018-RH0370-A 17-ABR-18 MARCO PORCU CADONI 3,032.00 17-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 18-ABR-18 19-ABR-18 

2018-RH0368-A 18-ABR-18 RAUL RODRIGUEZ BERRIOS (682.00) 18-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 19-ABR-18 19-ABR-18 

2018-RH0313-A 19-ABR-18 ZORAIDA MONTERO ACEVEDO 297.00 19-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 19-ABR-18 20-ABR-18 

2018-RH0397-A 19-ABR-18 LISA A. TORRES GONZALEZ 1,781.00 19-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 19-ABR-18 20-ABR-18 

2018-RH0386-A 24-ABR-18 TAMARA FELIX MASSA 593.00 24-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 26-ABR-18 26-ABR-18 

2018-RH0339-A 27-ABR-18 BENEDICTO MARTINEZ ALVAREZ (1,188.00) 27-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 27-ABR-18 30-ABR-18 

2018-RH0365-A 12-MAY-18 JOSE M. RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ (774.00) 12-MAR-18 18-ABR-18 9 0 LEY 100 27-ABR-18 30-ABR-18 

2018-RH0306-A 27-ABR-18 FELIX DOMINGUEZ LLEDO 2,043.00 27-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 27-ABR-18 30-ABR-18 

2018-RH0297-A 27-ABR-18 GERARDO MEDINA RIVERA 296.00 27-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 27-ABR-18 30-ABR-18 

2018-RH0348-A 23-ABR-18 WALTER RIVERA OQUENDO 774.00 23-ABR-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 LEY 100 4-MAY-18 7-MAY-18 
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2018-RH0355-A 3-MAY-18 DIANA SANCHEZ RIVERA 338.50 3-MAY-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 4-MAY-18 7-MAY-18 

2018-RH0302-A 10-ABR-18 KEYLA M. MORALES MUÑOZ 1,500.00 10-ABR-18 10-MAY-18 9 0 - 4-MAY-18 7-MAY-18 

2018-RH0372-A 3-MAY-18 IRIS M. BERRIOS RIVERA 0.00 3-MAY-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 4-MAY-18 7-MAY-18 

2018-RH0189-A 30-OCT-18 YOLANDA SAEZ PAGAN (3,301.00) 30-OCT-17 20-FEB-18 9 0 - 8-MAY-18 9-MAY-18 

2018-RH0343-A 14-MAY-18 ALEJANDRA ZAPATA TORRES 1,187.00 14-MAY-18 8-JUN-18 9 0 - 15-MAY-18 15-MAY-18 

2018-RT0275-A 20-MAY-18 JORGE SOSA RAMIREZ 1,700.00 20-MAY-18 30-JUN-18 20 0 - 18-MAY-18 21-MAY-18 

2018-RT0276-A 20-MAY-18 MARTIZA MIRANDA LOPEZ 1,700.00 20-MAY-18 30-JUN-18 20 0 - 13-JUN-18 13-JUN 

2018-RH0426-A 25-JUN-18 ANGEL PEREZ MARTINEZ 1,782.00 25-JUN-18 24-JUL-18 9 0 - 26-JUN-18 26-JUN-18 

2018-RH0432-A 25-JUN-18 ROBERTO C. TORO RODRIGUEZ 297.00 25-JUN-18 24-JUL-18 9 0 - 26-JUN-18 26-JUN-18 

2018-RH0364-A 10-JUN-18 GEOFFREY VEGA ROSADO 1,188.00 10-JUN-18 30-JUN-18 9 0 - 27-JUN-18 27-JUN-18 

2018-RH0430-A 26-JUN-18 JORGE V. LOPEZ GOGLAD 1,188.00 26-JUN-18 24-JUL-18 9 0 - 27-JUN-18 27-JUN-18 

2018-RT0419-A 27-JUN-18 CHRISTYMARIE RIVERA MALDONADO 0.00 27-JUN-18 4-AGO-18 20 - - 27-JUN-18 27-JUN-18 

 


